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e e e e e b e e e e b ek e ek b et ek e e e b et e e et e e b et e DD BD e B e e e — —

TSL Auto Garage
Blk 4 Joo Chiat Complex
#12-1171 Joo Chiat Road

Singapore 420004

Rear bootlid assy wé
Rear bootlid logo g~
Rear bootlid weatherstrip L

Rear bootlid inner trim board At “—

Rear bootlid lock inner cover %~ ¢

Rear bootlid lock mechanism L)J

Rear bootlid rubber stopper ¢ A~

Rear bootlid breakdown warning sign /¢ «—
Rear bootlid hinges #1 “—

Rear bootlid hinges cover At e

Rear bootlid 'E200" emblem

Rear bootlid 'cycle carriage’ emblem] i
Rear bootlid '"7G' emblem

Rear bootlid "Tronic' emblem

Rear bootlid chrome moulding dw-(,f@-/‘f
Rear left taillamp kY emalagd
Rear right taillamp A

Crifid

Rear bootlid left taillamp
Rear bootlid right taillamp A% 4

Rear end panel @(/d-t, d

Rear end panel top garmish Qﬂu

Rear bumper assy e

Rear bumper center chrome moulding A
Rear bumper left chrome moulding

Rear bumper right chrome n}j}l—ljing

Rear bumper lower trim i '

Rear bumper tow cover  A-e ¢

Rear bumper inner lock switch sensor il e
Rear bumper inner brake assist sensor A4T4
Rear bumper reinforcement ~ Detd

Rear bumper left side retainer % Le e

Rear bumper right side retainer

Rear bumper left top basic carrier ? foed— 4
Rear bumper right top basic carrier

Rear bumper left bottom basic carrier 'Z[ e
Rear bumper right bottom basic carrier

Rear bumper left side stability I

Rear bumper right side stability

Rear bumper center bracket Cren

Rear bumper left lower bracket

Rear bumper right lower bracket qr -

Less 10%

%\

§€>’¢.50

A LG
Voon
DD K] SEBLEFZ25Sky

226.00<
165.00
267.00~"
68.00 4+
180.00 4
195.007¢
187.00 <
81.00—
86.00—
76.007
82.007
199.00”
828.00

828.00 ¢
97')/,
623

£
5 g% -
182.00 —
1.690.00 "
380.00 &
196.00<"
196.00—
455.00~"
98.00 %
375.00 :
380.00
w7 730
81.00 4
81.00 4
67.00 ~
67.00 =
88.00T
88.00%
165.00 ©
165.00 *-
155.00 «
62.00 £
62.00 4.
14.059.00
1,405.90
12.653.10
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TSL Auto Garage
Blk 4 Joo Chiat Complex
#12-1171 Joo Chiat Road

Singapore 420004

Rear mercedes benz parking
Rear exhaust silencer assy
Rear exhaust mountings AT
Rear spare tyre top board Del_d
Rear no plate lamp At~

Rear tool sponge carrier M e

Rear bootlid key lock ~ A¢ ==

Rear left exhaust heat shield

Rear right exhaust heat shield 7‘“ =
Rear centre exhaust heat shield

Less 10%

Special Nett Ttems

Rear bumper clips  prec

Rear end panel top garnish clips  /4—
Rear bootlid inner trim board clips /-t «—
Rear view camera e~ d

Rear bootlid third brake lamp ¢t

Rear bootlid top spoiler sealant /s «—
Rear bootlid top spoiler A~ “~

Rear license plate % Jo— e~
Rear end panel sealant N~

Total parts

sensor ; ()Le.f)‘
e~

152860 560

1,487.00 &

88.001

295.00

128.004 e
295.00 * g 35
126.00 + -
167.06K 765’ SJ
167.00 ¥

178.00 €

4,459.00
445.90

4,013.10

6006 20
_Soet— 20
50.00 A
450.00- $ fu
45060 280
$0.00

750.00 i 770

100.00 -+
IQG-GG—‘{,. o

2,110.00

18,776.20



TSL Auto Garage
Blk 4 Joo Chiat Complex
#12-1171 Joo Chiat Road

Singapore 420004

SJ86728_C Mercedes B_enz E200

1 Labour for panel beating, cut, weld, straighten rear affected area and
replace rear damaged parts.

2 To putty and spray painting rear portion. $ 1,@9706 ?'U J

3 To check rear lighting and wiring. $ 50.86 39

4 To remove and install rear bootlid leckmeehasism. FHiny, _ $  80.00 v

5 To remove and install rear inner garnish and trim to facilitate the $ 1 W €0
repair.

6 To apply anti rust proofing to rear affected area. $ 12600 67

7 To remove and install rear exhaust silcencer assy $ 120.00 €

8 To remove and install rear parking sensor. 9 ')/3 O $ 86:06-5 2

9 To remove and install rear view camera. $ S0 62

10 Towing service. $ 10000 v~

Total labour: $ 3,970.00

Total parts: § 18,776.20
Total labour: § 3,970.00
Total repair cost :  § 22,746.20

Adhie. C-)

A/g w/,elm—

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

« To resurvey before/after spray painting

« To display damaged part(s) during resurvey D é ‘D N
« Parts prices are subject to confirmation é"f
* Third party survey is on a “Without Prejudice” basis
= No illegal modification(s) is allowed

* Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and ’f ' (
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company O l ((- 2’2 ’ ( O

Acknowledged by Repairer

L¢ 74k




